
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OHIO	VALLEY	ROBOTICS	TEAM	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,769.74
2025-04-01 Amazon txn_XGH4mxY -$42.73 $5,727.01
2025-04-02 Walmart txn_66HAyQ7 -$83.50 $5,643.51
2025-04-02 KROGER	#512 txn_66HAylw -$24.23 $5,619.28
2025-04-03 ALDI	69004 txn_d7HYrl4 -$24.94 $5,594.34
2025-04-06 DRURY	PLAZA	HOTEL	CLEVELA txn_d7HYYAe -$1,057.47 $4,536.87
2025-04-06 DRURY	PLAZA	HOTEL	CLEVELA txn_lZH552k -$1,403.07 $3,133.80
2025-04-06 DRURY	PLAZA	HOTEL	CLEVELA txn_wNHAA87 -$1,057.47 $2,076.33
2025-04-06 DRURY	PLAZA	HOTEL	CLEVELA txn_MNH55dx -$1,230.27 $846.06
2025-04-08 U-HAULHIDE	IT txn_MNH5eQX -$107.80 $738.26
2025-04-08 AMK	CLEVEST	CATERTRAX txn_K9HKZya -$598.00 $140.26

WITHDRAWN:	$5,629.48.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $140.26

Ohio	Valley	Robotics	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Ohio	Valley	Robotics	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


